
20
16

ŞU
B

A
T

1 0 0 57 57 5.800 0 0 3.038 90,92
2 0 0 344 401 6.144 34 34 3.072 100,00
3 0 3 346 747 6.490 32 66 3.104 109,09
4 0 0 556 1.303 7.046 111 177 3.215 119,16
5 0 0 39 1.342 7.085 1 178 3.216 120,30
6 0 0 317 1.659 7.402 6 184 3.222 129,73
7 0 0 266 1.925 7.668 132 316 3.354 128,62
8 0 1.925 7.668 107 423 3.461 121,55

9 0 1.925 7.668 106 529 3.567 114,97

10 0 1.925 7.668 228 757 3.795 102,06

11 0 1.925 7.668 2 759 3.797 101,95

12 0 1.925 7.668 197 956 3.994 91,99

13 0 1.925 7.668 332 1.288 4.326 77,25

14 0 1.925 7.668 140 1.428 4.466 71,70

15 0 1.925 7.668 346 1.774 4.812 59,35

16 0 1.925 7.668 250 2.024 5.062 51,48

17 0 1.925 7.668 294 2.318 5.356 43,17

18 0 1.925 7.668 370 2.688 5.726 33,92

19 0 1.925 7.668 517 3.205 6.243 22,83

20 0 1.925 7.668 50 3.255 6.293 21,85

21 0 1.925 7.668 147 3.402 6.440 19,07

22 0 1.925 7.668 256 3.658 6.696 14,52

23 0 1.925 7.668 97 3.755 6.793 12,88

24 0 1.925 7.668 222 3.977 7.015 9,31

25 0 1.925 7.668 52 4.029 7.067 8,50

26 0 1.925 7.668 209 4.238 7.276 5,39

27 0 1.925 7.668 24 4.262 7.300 5,04

28 0 1.925 7.668 83 4.345 7.383 3,86

29 - - - - - - -
30 - - - - - - -
31 - - - - - - -

TOP. 0 3 1.925 1.925 7.668 4.345 4.345 7.383 -293 50 1.563 0 0 0 16 0 0

109 0 157 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 317 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

2 0 545 0 0 0 9 0 0
99 6 238 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0
0 44 299 0 0 0 1

44 0 7 0 0 0
0 0
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